
 2025-2026 Group Pricing - Wharton Center for Performing Arts

Broadway
PL1 PL2-5 PL6-7 PL8 PL9 PL1 PL2-5 PL6-7 PL8 PL9

Tues, Sept 16, 7:30pm - $94 $76 $60 $42 - $89 $72 $57 $40
Wed, Sept 17, 7:30pm - $94 $76 $60 $42 - $89 $72 $57 $40
Thurs, Sept 18, 7:30pm - $94 $76 $60 $42 - $89 $72 $57 $40
Fri, Sept 19, 7:30pm - $94 $76 $60 $42 - $89 $72 $57 $40
Sat, Sept 20, 2pm - - - - - - - - - -
Sat, Sept 20, 7:30pm - $94 $76 $60 $42 - $89 $72 $57 $40
Sun, Sept 21, 1pm - - - - - - - - - -
Sun, Sept 21, 6:30pm - $94 $76 $60 $42 - $89 $72 $57 $40

PL1 PL2-5 PL6-7 PL8 PL9 PL1 PL2-5 PL6-7 PL8 PL9

Tues, Oct 14, 7:30pm - $94 $67 $46.50 $28.50 - $89 $64 $44 $27.50
Wed, Oct 15, 7:30pm - $94 $67 $46.50 $28.50 - $89 $64 $44 $27.50
Thurs, Oct 16, 7:30pm - $94 $67 $46.50 $28.50 - $89 $64 $44 $27.50
Fri, Oct 17, 7:30pm - $94 $67 $46.50 $28.50 - $89 $64 $44 $27.50
Sat, Oct 18, 2pm - - - - - - - - - -
Sat, Oct 18, 7:30pm - $94 $67 $46.50 $28.50 - $89 $64 $44 $27.50
Sun, Oct 19, 1pm - - - - - - - - - -
Sun, Oct 20, 6:30pm - $94 $67 $46.50 $28.50 - $89 $64 $44 $27.50

PL1 PL2-5 PL6-7 PL8 PL9 PL1 PL2-5 PL6-7 PL8 PL9

Tues, Dec 9, 7:30pm - $94 $76 $58 $39 - $89 $72 $55 $37
Wed, Dec 10, 7:30pm - $94 $76 $58 $39 - $89 $72 $55 $37
Thurs, Dec 11, 7:30pm - $94 $76 $58 $39 - $89 $72 $55 $37
Fri, Dec 12, 7:30pm - $94 $76 $58 $39 - $89 $72 $55 $37
Sat, Dec 13, 2pm - - - - - - - - - -
Sat, Dec 13, 7:30pm - $94 $76 $58 $39 - $89 $72 $55 $37
Sun, Dec 14, 1pm - - - - - - - - - -
Sun, Dec 14, 6:30pm - $94 $76 $58 $39 - $89 $72 $55 $37

PL1 PL2-5 PL6-7 PL8 PL9 PL1 PL2-5 PL6-7 PL8 PL9

Tues, Jan 13, 7:30pm - $94 $76 $60 $42 - $89 $72 $57 $40
Wed, Jan 14, 7:30pm - $94 $76 $60 $42 - $89 $72 $57 $40
Thurs, Jan 15, 7:30pm - $94 $76 $60 $42 - $89 $72 $57 $40
Fri, Jan 16, 7:30pm - $94 $76 $60 $42 - $89 $72 $57 $40
Sat, Jan 17, 2pm - - - - - - - - - -
Sat, Jan 17, 7:30pm - - - - - - - - - -
Sun, Jan 18, 1pm - $94 $76 $60 $42 - $89 $72 $57 $40
Sun, Jan 18, 6:30pm - $94 $76 $60 $42 - $89 $72 $57 $40

PL1 PL2-5 PL6-7 PL8 PL9 PL1 PL2-5 PL6-7 PL8 PL9

Fri, Jan 30, 7:30pm - $94 $76 $60 $42 - $89 $72 $57 $40
Sat, Jan 31, 2pm - - - - - - - - - -
Sat, Jan 31, 7:30pm - $94 $76 $60 $42 - $89 $72 $57 $40
Sun, Feb 1, 1pm - - - - - - - - - -
Sun, Feb 1, 6:30pm - $94 $76 $60 $42 - $89 $72 $57 $40

PL1 PL2-5 PL6-7 PL8 PL9 PL1 PL2-5 PL6-7 PL8 PL9

Tues, Mar 10, 7:30pm - $94 $76 $58 $39 - $89 $72 $55 $37
Wed, Mar 11, 7:30pm - $94 $76 $58 $39 - $89 $72 $55 $37
Thurs, Mar 12, 7:30pm - $94 $76 $58 $39 - $89 $72 $55 $37
Fri, Mar 13, 7:30pm - $94 $76 $58 $39 - $89 $72 $55 $37
Sat, Mar 14, 2pm - - - - - - - - - -
Sat, Mar 14, 7:30pm - $94 $76 $58 $39 - $89 $72 $55 $37
Sun, Mar 15, 1pm - $94 $76 $58 $39 - $89 $72 $55 $37
Sun, Mar 15, 6:30pm - $94 $76 $58 $39 - $89 $72 $55 $37

PL1 PL2-5 PL6-7 PL8 PL9 PL1 PL2-5 PL6-7 PL8 PL9

Tues, Apr 7, 7:30pm - $91 $73 $55 $37 - $86 $69 $52 $35
Wed, Apr 8, 7:30pm - $91 $73 $55 $37 - $86 $69 $52 $35
Thurs, Apr 9, 7:30pm - $91 $73 $55 $37 - $86 $69 $52 $35
Fri, Apr 10, 7:30pm - $91 $73 $55 $37 - $86 $69 $52 $35
Sat, Apr 11, 2pm - $91 $73 $55 $37 - $86 $9 $52 $35
Sat, Apr 11, 7:30pm - - - - - - - - - -
Sun, Apr 12, 1pm - $91 $73 $55 $37 - $86 $69 $52 $35
Sun, Apr 12, 6:30pm - $91 $73 $55 $37 - $86 $69 $52 $35

PL1 PL2-5 PL6-7 PL8 PL9 PL1 PL2-5 PL6-7 PL8 PL9

Tues, Jun 23, 7:30pm - $94 $76 $60 $42 - $89 $72 $57 $40
Wed, Jun 24, 7:30pm - $94 $76 $60 $42 - $89 $72 $57 $40
Thurs, Jun 25, 7:30pm - $94 $76 $60 $42 - $89 $72 $57 $40
Fri, Jun 26, 7:30pm - - - - - - - - - -
Sat, Jun 27, 2pm - - - - - - - - - -
Sat, Jun 27, 7:30pm - - - - - - - - - -
Sun, Jun 28, 1pm - - - - - - - - - -
Sun, Jun 28, 6:30pm - $94 $76 $60 $42 - $89 $72 $57 $40

*Pricing includes $4.50 facility fee and $1 per ticket group fee. Prices, dates, and times are subject to change.
*All sales are final. Group tickets cannot be exchanged.
*Call (517)884-3130 to discuss current pricing for unlisted price levels and dates.

Groups 10+ Groups 25+

Kimberly Akimbo             
Mar 10-15, 2026

CLUE                        
Apr 7-12, 2026

& Juliet                      
Jun 23-28, 2026

A Beautiful Noise             
Sept 16-21, 2025

Disney's Beauty              
and the Beast                
Oct 14-19, 2025

The Wiz                     
Dec 9-14, 2025

Back to the Future           
Jan 13-18, 2026

Hadestown                        
Jan 30-Feb 1, 2026



Performing Arts PL1 PL2 PL3 PL4 PL5

Classic Albums Live:                 
Fleetwood Mac - RUMOURS

Sat, Sept 27, 2025 - 7:30pm PT $59 $45

WBC: The Great Gatsby Thur, Oct 2, 2025 - 7pm GH $91 $73 $55 $42 $37

Avatar the Last Airbender in Concert Tue, Oct 7, 2025 - 7:30pm GH $111 $78 $69 $60 $33

Makoomba Thur, Oct 9, 2025 - 7:30pm PT $36 $24

Kurbasy Thur, Oct 23, 2025 - 7:30pm PT $36 $24

Sat, Nov 1, 2025 - 12pm GH $51 $43 $39 $30 $25
Sat, Nov 1,2025 -  4pm GH $51 $43 $39 $30 $25

New Jazz Underground - Club 750 
Music

Tue, Nov 4 2025, - 7pm JKL $55

Sincerely, Sondheim - Club 750 
Cabaret

Wed, Nov 5, 2025 - 7pm JKL $59

Andy Woodhull - Club 750 Comedy Thur, Nov 6, 2025 - 7pm JKL $41

Les Arts Florissants Fri, Nov 14, 2025 - 7:30pm GH $65 $56 $47 $38 $29

The Vienna Boys Choir Sun, Nov 30, 2025 - 3pm GH $65 $56 $47 $38 $29

Ann Hampton Callaway Fri, Dec 5, 2025 - 7:30pm PT $54 $41

Kristin Key, comedian Wed, Jan 7, 2026 - 7:30pm PT $35 $26

Cirque Kalabanté: An Afrique en 
Cirque

Fri, Jan 23, 2026 - 7:30pm GH $61 $45 $38 $30 $24

Royal Philharmonic Orchestra Mon, Jan 26, 2026 - 7:30pm GH $156 $93 $83 $73 $51

Royal Wood - Club 750 Music Wed, Feb 4, 2026 - 7:00pm JKL $55

Patti Murin - Club 750 Cabaret Thur, Feb 5, 2026 - 7:00pm JKL $59

Fri, Feb 6, 2026 - 7pm JKL $41
Fri, Feb 6, 2026 - 9pm JKL $41

Jazz at Lincoln Center w/ Wynton 
Marsalis

Tues, Feb 10, 2026 - 7:30pm GH $75 $63 $52 $41 $29

Thur, Feb 19, 2026 - 7:30pm PT $51 $42
Fri, Feb 20, 2026 - 7:30pm PT $51 $42

Sat, Feb 21, 2026 - 2pm PT $51 $42

The Choir of Man Tues, Feb 24, 2026 - 7:30pm GH $100 $74 $65 $47 $29

Nat Geo Live: "The Untold Stories of 
Sharks:

Fri, Feb 27, 2026 - 7pm GH $54 $45 $37 $31 $24

The Simon & Garfunkel Story Sun, Mar 22, 2026 - 3pm GH $74 $65 $56 $47 $29

Unlimited Miles: Miles Davis at 100 Thur, Mar 26, 2026 - 7:30pm PT $54 $41

Circa - Humans 2.0 Tues, Apr 14, 2026 - 7:30pm GH $61 $45 $37 $30 $24

ArcoStrum - Club 750 Music Wed, Apr 22, 2026 - 7pm JKL $55

Adam Jacobs - The Songs of Alan 
Menken - Club 750 Cabaret

Thur, Apr 23, 2026 - 7pm JKL $59

Fri, Apr 24, 2026 - 7pm JKL $41
Fri, Apr 24, 2026 - 9pm JKL $41

The Wonder Bread Years Thur, May 14, 2026 - 7:30pm PT $52 $39

Live at Wharton PL1 PL2 PL3 PL4 PL5

Bored Teachers: The Struggle is Real! 
Comedy Tour

Sun, Dec 7, 2025 - 3pm GH $65 $55 $51 $46 $41

Fri, Feb 20, 2026 - 7:30pm GH - - $72 $63 $45.10

Sat, Feb 21, 2026 - 2pm GH - - $72 $63 $45.10

Act One Family
Sonia De Los Santos Sat, Jan 10, 1:30pm PT $15

Sonia De Los Santos - Sensory Friendly Sat, Jan 10, 4pm PT $15
Hare and Tortoise Sat, Mar 21, 1:30pm PT $15

Hare and Tortoise - Sensory Friendly Sat, Mar 21, 4pm PT $15

*Pricing includes $4.50 facility fee and $1 per ticket group fee. Prices, dates, and times are subject to change.
*All sales are final. Group tickets cannot be exchanged.
*Call (517)884-3130 to discuss current pricing for unlisted price levels and dates.

Harry Potter and the Prisoner of 
Azkaban (TM) in Concert

Dog Man The Musical

Lace Larrabee - Club 750 Commedy

Sally - A Solo Play

Kevin Lee - Club 750 Comedy
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